Cooper B-Line Ltd
Page 1 of 7Walrow Industrial Estate
Highbridge, Somerset
TA9 4AQ, UK
TEL: +44 1278 783371
Page 1 of 7
Intelligent Rack Extinguisher Module.
For Data & Fire Protection

TA9 4AQ, UK
TEL: +44 1278 783371
Page 3 of 7
Options and Part Numbers.
Order Code Description
IREMX101x800 Master 10amp: 1 x 800grm Extinguishing Canister Fills 1.4M³
IREMX101x1000 Master 10amp: 1 x 1000grm Extinguishing Canister Fills 1.8M³
IREMX102x1000 Master 10amp: 2 x 1000grm Extinguishing Canister Fills 3.6M³
IREMX161x1000 Master 16amp: 1 x 1000grm Extinguishing Canister Fills 1.8M³
IREMX162x1000 Master 16amp: 2 x 1000grm Extinguishing Canister Fills 3.6M³
IREMX201x1000 Master 20amp: 1 x 1000grm Extinguishing Canister Fills 1.8M³
IREMX202x1000 Master 20amp: 2 x 1000grm Extinguishing Canister Fills 3.6M³
IREMXS1x800 Slave 1 X 800grm Extinguishing Can. + connect cables. Fills 1.4M³
IREMXS1x1000 Slave 1 X 1000grm Extinguishing Can. + connect cables. Fills 1.8M³
IREMXS2x1000 Slave 2 X 1000grm Extinguishing Can. + connect cables. Fills 3.6M³
IREMXEPS800 Extinguisher canister only 800grms FM200 w/- Pressure-Switch.
IREMXEPS1000 Extinguisher canister only 1000grms FM200 w/- Pressure-Switch.
IREMCBLD3 Multi-Bay connecting cable for 3 / 4 Bayed Racks.
IREMCBLD4 Multi-Bay 5 - 8 Bayed Racks. Connect Box+ Cables. Specify No. of racks.
IREMADPD1 Adapter: Power Off APC-UPS on Smoke alert REPO
IREMCBLP1 Cable Power 10amp C13F>C14M =3Mtr. UPS to DFP power in.
IREMCBLP2 Cable Power 16amp C19F>C20M =2.5Mtr. UPS to DFP power in.
IREMCBLP3 Cable Power 16amp C19F>Free end =2.5Mtr. UPS to DFP power IN.
IREMCBLP4 Cable Power 16amp C20M>Free end =2.5Mtr. UPS to DFP power OUT.
IREMCBLP5 Power 16amp Connector C19F Rewireable To DFP power IN.
IREMCBLP6 Power 16amp Connector C20M Rewireable From DFP power OUT.
IREMPDPP1 Power Distribution 16A C20 Input +2m 5 x13amp sockets OUT, Horizontal Mount
IREMPDPP1 Power Distribution 16A C20 Input +2m 9 x13amp sockets OUT, Vertical Mount
IREMADPD6 APC UPS Power Off w/- EPO ( Emergency Power Off )
IREMX10M Master Unit 10amp: (drives 1 slave)
IREMX16M Master Unit 16amp: (drives 1 slave)
IREMX20M Master Unit 20amp: (drives 1 slave)
IREMXS Slave Unit With 3 connecting cables
Kalkenstraat 91-93  B-8800 Roeselare (Roulers) - Belgium
Tel. +32(0)51/25.06.10  Fax +32(0)51/24.02.57
Email: edp@eldeco.be website: www.rack19.be or www.eldeco.be or www.eldeco-edp.eu